
           Largo Elite Track Club 2019 Schedule
Revised 5/2/19

Date Name of Event Address Cost 8&Under

Saturday, April 13, 2019 Osceola High School

through Florida Elite Invitational  420 S Thacker Ave Club Pays $18.00

Sunday, April 14, 2019 Kissimmee, FL  Due 4/10/2019

Clearwater High School 

Saturday, April 20, 2019 Blazin Ravenz Invitational 540 S Hercules Ave Club Pays $15.00

Clearwater FL Due 4/17/2019

Northside Christian School

Saturday, May 11, 2019  727 Track Club Springtime Open 7777 62nd Ave N Club Pays $16.00

St. Petersburg, FL Due 5/8/2019

Saturday, May 18, 2019  Trayvon Bromell Invitational! University of South Florida Club Pays $16.00

Tampa FL Due 5/15/2019

Friday, May 24, 2019

through 28th Annual BAYTAF Classic University of South Florida $6.00 Per Event $6.00 Per Event

Sunday, May 26, 2019 Tampa FL Due 5/22/2019 Due 5/22/2019

Saturday, June 1, 2019 AAU Florida District Qualifier Indian Rocks Christian $21.00 $21.00

Largo, FL Due 5/28/2019 Due 5/28/2019

Thursday, June 20, 2019 Osceola High School

through **AAU Region 09 Qualifier** 420 S Thacker Ave $26.00 $26.00

Sunday, June 23, 2019 Kissimmee, FL Due 6/18/2019 Due 6/18/2019

Friday, July 5, 2019 AAU National 

through Primary Championship ESPN Wide World Of N/A $40.00

Saturday, July 6, 2019 8&Under Only Sports Complex Due 6/27/2019

1601 E. Market St.,

**07/29/2019 - 08/03/2019** **AAU Jr Olympic Games** Greensboro, NC $51.00 $51.00

Due 7/12/2019 Due 7/12/2019

**MEETS IN BOLD AND ASTERISKS ARE FOR RUNNERS THAT HAVE MET QUALIFYING STANDARDS**

                    ALL DATES ARE TENTATIVE. DATES AND MEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

   PRACTICES WILL BE TUESDAY THROUGH THRUSDAY 6:00PM TO 7:30PM @ Largo High School

Contact Robert Whiting @727-269-1117 or Shakila Collins @727-643-5892

https://coachoregistration.com/dbi-bin/meetinfopage.pl?Web_Site_Id=fl_belb&Meet_Id=trabroinv1805&Team_Id=&
https://coachoregistration.com/dbi-bin/meetinfopage.pl?Web_Site_Id=np_aau&Meet_Id=aaunatpric1802&Team_Id=&

